‘ IGRZYSKA

BOHATEROW

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

Klasyfikacja: Weterani Mtodsi M

Msc Zawodnik
MAZURKIEWICZ Robert
KUPCZYK Radostaw
FILIPIAK Zbigniew

A W N =

Znaleziono 4 wynik(éw)

WYTRZYSZCZAK Eugeniusz

Numer

13

Dla Niepodlegtej
Igrzyska Bohaterdéw
2021-11-01

Polska

246 km

Klub
POLSKA TEAM

ROWERZYSCI

Kategoria
Weterani Mtodsi M
Weterani Mtodsi M
Weterani Mtodsi M
Weterani Mtodsi M

A W N =

Mkat

Druzyna 1

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Dystans
246,0 KM
246,0 KM
246,0 KM
103,7 KM

Rozn
(0]
0
0
-142.286

Tempo
min/km
2:59
3:42
2:20
4:01

B4SPGRT

Tempo
km/h
20.1 (100%)
16.2 (80.6%)
25.6 (127.4%)
14.9 (74.1%)


file:///dla-niepodleglej/m644.html
http://b4sport.pl
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